

Legislation Details (With Text)

22-0	652	Version:	1	Name:	Official Newspaper 2022	
Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
5/3/2	2022			In control:	Common Council	
6/9/2	2022			Final action:	6/9/2022	
	Resolution approving contract with the La Crosse Tribune as the official newspaper for the City's council proceedings and legal notices.					
Mitc	Mitch Reynolds					
	1. Resolution, 2. Bids, 3. Affidavit of Publication - Advertisement for Bids, 4. LT Tribune re discount and bid award					
Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
1	Common	l Council		AD	OPTED	
1	Finance	& Personne	el Cor	nmittee RE	COMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
	Res 5/3/2 6/9/2 Res cour Mitc 1. R and Ver. 1	council proceeMitch Reynold1. Resolution, and bid awardVer.Action By1Common	Resolution 5/3/2022 6/9/2022 Resolution approving con council proceedings and I Mitch Reynolds 1. Resolution, 2. Bids, 3. A and bid award Ver. Action By 1 Common Council	Resolution 5/3/2022 6/9/2022 Resolution approving contract y council proceedings and legal y Mitch Reynolds 1. Resolution, 2. Bids, 3. Affida and bid award Ver. Action By 1 Common Council	Resolution Status: 5/3/2022 In control: 6/9/2022 Final action: Resolution approving contract with the La Cross council proceedings and legal notices. Mitch Reynolds 1. Resolution, 2. Bids, 3. Affidavit of Publication and bid award Ver. Action By 1 Common Council	Resolution Status: Adopted 5/3/2022 In control: Common Council 6/9/2022 Final action: 6/9/2022 Resolution approving contract with the La Crosse Tribune as the official newspaper focuncil proceedings and legal notices. 6/9/2022 Mitch Reynolds Intervention of Publication - Advertisement for Bids, 4. LT Tribunand bid award Ver. Action 1 Common Council

Resolution approving contract with the La Crosse Tribune as the official newspaper for the City's council proceedings and legal notices.